

CNR No. DLNE01-002717-2021
SC No. 280/2021
State Vs. Shamsher Khan & Anr.
FIR No. 200/2021
PS: Seelampur

30.10.2021

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State with
SI Shailendra.
Both accused produced from JC.
Sh. V. S. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for accused
Shamsher Khan.
None for accused Mumrez Alam.

FSL result has not been received so far.

In these facts, put up on **18-12-2021** awaiting FSL
result and file be put up on **10-11-2021** for disposal of
applications pertaining to accused Mumrez Alam.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/30.10.2021